FORM	io. 721 – QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).		0	1989-2006 STEVEN	S-NESS LAW PUBLISHING	CO PORTLAND OR	w slevensness com
ES	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NE	SS FORM MAY					
	PHYLLIS FETHEROLF ERNEST ARNOLD WHITE					ONIC ON MECHANICAL	L MEANS.
	30997 LOCUST GROVE RD MCART Grantor's Name and Address LOUIS E WHITE	HUR, C	ЭН 4565		106-14932 amath County, 0 25/2006 11:21:48		
		SPA			ges 2 Fee: S		
	LOUIS E. WHITE 5610 W FLYING W ST TUCSON, AZ 85713	REC					
Until rec	Solow, AZ 85713		the state of the s				···
			•				
		QUITCLA	IM DEED				
	KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that PHYLLIS FETHEROLF AND 1	ERNEST	ARNOLI	O_WHITE			
herein	after called grantor, for the consideration hereinal LOUIS E WHITE.	fter stated,	does hereby	y remise, re	lease and foreve	r quitclaim unto),
herein real p	after called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succeeding roperty, with the tenements, hereditaments and a KLAMATH County, State of Ores.	appurtenar	ces thereur	ito belongii	ng or in any wa	and interest in a appertaining,	that certain
	PROP ID: R87346 (REA	L EstAT	- c -)				
	MAP TAX LOT: R-2808-01600						
	LEGAL: TWP 28 RNGE B, E	BLOCK S	EC 16,				
	TRACT N2SE 4NEY NW	141, A	CRES 5	.00			
	(IF SPACE INSUFFICE TO Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and The true and actual consideration paid for this traconsideration consists of or includes other proper consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (*), in the the symbols (*)	grantee's ansfer, stat ty or value	heirs, succe ed in terms e given or p	essors and a of dollars, romised wh	ssigns forever. s \$ _5 ,000 .0 ich is □ part of		
made granto	In construing this deed, where the context so recesso that this deed shall apply equally to corporation IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execur is a corporation, it has caused its name to be significant.	quires, the ns and to inted this in	singular inc ndividuals. strument on	tudes the p	lural, and all gra	white	\$ 5 € & 5 € 5 € if
BEFORE RING F UNDER INSTRU INSTRU	SO by order of its board of directors. SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON T EE TITLE SHOULD INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S RIGHTS CHAPTER 1, OREGON LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (20 MENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBE MENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND	S, IF ANY, 104)). THIS ED IN THIS D REGULA-	Phy	flis	Juthur 1	H)	10 TT 112 UNI AND NOT ON NA. 21. AND NA
TIONS. ACQUIR PRIATE USES, T EST PR	BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VEHICLE OF DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930 AND TO INQUIRE AN OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CHEMICAL TO THE PROPERTY OWNERS, IF ANY, UNDER CHEMICAL THE PROPERTY OWNERS.	E PERSON HE APPRO- SPPROVED G OR FOR- BOUT THE	(a seed to the to				
OREGO	N LAWS 2005 (BALLOT MEASURE 37 (2004)). STATE OF OREGON. Count		Vinton		.) ee		

A BILL OF SALE FOR REAL ESTATE IN OREGON

On this Day		onth March	Year <u>2006</u>	•
We, Phyllis I. Fether	rolf and Erne	est A. White sold	the following property;	
Property I.D. number	ır; R87346 F	Real Estate, Klam	nath Falls, OR to our brothe	er,
Louis Eugene White	for \$5,000.	00. The said prop	perty is to be deeded to Lou	uis E. White.

Sheight & Hobbe NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ONIO
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 18, 2008

april 4th, 2006 Skingl L. Heble